Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com 85Servotecnica SpA
www.servotecnica.com84 Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
Specifications subject to change.
2016 Edition
SVTS D Series
Rugged Slip Rings

Customisations
Cables Mechanical design Flange
Materials Treatments Cable exits
Transmission of
Electric Fieldbus Fluidic (combined solutions)
Signals EtherCAT Air
Power Profinet Oil
Sercos Gas
Powerlink Water
Ethernet
Canbus
Model Number of circuits L PG type
Total Power Signals
5A
SVTS D 01-U-A-00/06 6 - 6 63 PG7
SVTS D 01-U-A-00/12 12 - 12 77 PG9
SVTS D 01-U-A-00/18 18 - 18 91 PG11
SVTS D 01-U-A-00/24 24 - 24 105 PG16
SVTS D 01-U-A-00/30 30 - 30 119 -
SVTS D 01-U-A-00/36 36 - 36 133 -
SVTS D 01-U-A-00/42 42 - 42 147 -
SVTS D 01-U-A-00/48 48 - 48 161 -
All dimensions in millimeters, unless otherwise specified
A
 S
E

Customisations
Cables Mechanical design Flange
Materials Treatments Cable exits
Transmission of
Electric Fieldbus Fluidic (combined solutions)
Signals EtherCAT Air
Power Profinet Oil
Sercos Gas
Powerlink Water
Ethernet
Canbus
Model Number of circuits L PG type
Total Power Signals
15A 2A
SVTS D 02-U-A-06/00 6 6 - 57 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-00/12 12 - 12 57 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-12/00 12 12 - 81 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-06/12 18 6 12 81 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-00/24 24 - 24 81 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-18/00 18 18 - 105 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-12/12 24 12 12 105 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-06/24 30 6 24 105 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-00/36 36 - 36 105 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-24/00 24 24 - 129 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-18/12 30 18 12 129 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-12/24 36 12 24 129 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-06/36 42 6 36 129 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-00/48 48 - 48 129 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-30/00 30 30 - 153 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-24/12 36 24 12 153 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-18/24 42 18 24 153 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-12/36 48 12 36 153 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-06/48 54 6 48 153 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-00/60 60 - 60 153 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-36/00 36 36 - 177
SVTS D 02-U-A-30/12 42 30 12 177 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-24/24 48 24 24 177 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-18/36 54 18 36 177 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-12/48 60 12 48 177 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-06/60 66 6 60 177 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-00/72 72 - 72 177 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-42/00 42 42 - 201 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-36/12 48 36 12 201 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-30/24 54 30 24 201 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-24/36 60 24 36 201 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-18/48 66 18 48 201 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-12/60 72 12 60 201 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-06/72 78 6 72 201 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-00/84 84 - 84 201 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-48/00 48 48 - 225 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-42/12 54 42 12 225 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-36/24 60 36 24 225 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-30/36 66 30 36 225 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-24/48 72 24 48 225 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-18/60 78 18 60 225 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-12/72 84 12 72 225 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-06/84 90 6 84 225 -
SVTS D 02-U-A-00/96 96 - 96 225 -
All dimensions in millimeters, unless otherwise specified
A
 S
E